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INCLUSIVE AMENITIES

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

Sendai

THE LEISURE OF LIFE AT SEA 

A transoceanic journey is as spellbinding and contemplative as the seas you sail on. Uniquely 

enticing adventures in exotic and far-flung ports of call beautifully complement rejuvenating, serene 

days at sea. You might contrast the rugged natural wonders of Alaska with the ancient cultural 

traditions of Japan, or pair Bermuda’s pink-sand beaches with the lush mountains, sparkling lakes 

and thermal hot springs of the Azores. On board, you can choose to do as much or as little as you 

please while you enjoy our signature Small Ship Luxury – relax with a blissful treatment at Aquamar 

Spa + Vitality Center, join a rousing game of Team Trivia, partake in a sommelier-led wine tasting 

or simply while away the afternoon with a favorite book accompanied by ever-changing sea views. 

Isn’t it time you experience the sea as it was meant to be – with the luxury of time to fully savor the 

experience, the wide-open skies and the eternal ocean?

T R A N S O C E A N IC bliss
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

OA R A I 

Designed in 1953 by Seiichi Inoue, Oarai Golf 
Club is one of the few seaside courses in Japan. 
Carved out of a forest along the shores of the 

Pacific, the fairways are lined with age-old pines 
and include challenging dogleg holes.

Miyako

NORTH PACIFIC PASSAGE 
LOS ANGELES to TOKYO | 24 days

Oct 4, 2023 – REGATTA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,798 $21,398 $29,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,899 $8,699 $12,599 

Cruise-Only+ $4,599 $7,399 $11,299

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Málaga

TR A NSAT L A NTIC SU NR ISE 
MIAMI to ROME | 15 days

Mar 27, 2024 – VISTA

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,198 $12,098 $14,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,099 $4,549 $5,899 

Cruise-Only+ $2,899 $3,349 $4,699 

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Rome only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Ponta Delgata

SE AWA R D TO SPA IN 
MIAMI to BARCELONA | 14 days

Apr 5, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,198 $11,598 $14,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,099 $4,299 $5,599 

Cruise-Only+ $1,999 $3,199 $4,499 

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Barcelona only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Santa Cruz De Tenerife

Mindelo

C A R IBBE A N TO 
THE C A NA R IE S 

MIAMI to SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE | 14 days
Mar 27, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,998 $11,998 $14,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,499 $4,499 $5,899 

Cruise-Only+ $2,199 $3,199 $4,599 

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Santa Cruz  
de Tenerife only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Ponta Delgada

Barcelona
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FUN C H A L

The easily reached picturesque village of Monte 
sits above Funchal, presided over by the Church 

of Our Lady of Monte. After a relaxing stroll, get 
your heart pumping with an exhilarating wicker 

toboggan ride down the hill.

T R A N S O C E A N I C

St. George

San Juan

AT L A NTIC HOR IZONS 
LISBON to MIAMI | 12 days

Nov 15, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,798 $10,398 $12,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $2,899 $3,699 $4,699 

Cruise-Only+ $1,899 $2,699 $3,699 

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Lisbon only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Valencia

NEW WOR LD HOR IZONS 
ROME to MIAMI | 15 days

Nov 20, 2024 – VISTA

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,198 $12,098 $14,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,099 $4,549 $5,899 

Cruise-Only+ $2,899  $3,349 $4,699

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Rome only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

INSPIR ED AT L A NTIC 
LONDON to NEW YORK | 15 days

Aug 17, 2024 – INSIGNIA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,398 $16,398 $22,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,699 $6,699 $9,799 

Cruise-Only+ $3,599 $5,599 $8,699 Killybegs

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from London only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

AT L A NTIC SU NSETS 
BILBAO to NEW YORK | 12 days

Nov 7, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,598 $10,598 $12,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $2,799 $3,799 $4,899 

Cruise-Only+ $1,799 $2,799 $3,899 

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Bilbao only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Sintra, available from Lisbon

St. George
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